
SCORE CARD FOR EVALUATION OF APPLICATIONS FOR DR, D,C, BLOOD GOLD MEDAL 
(For Outstanding Contribution in the Field of Teaching. Rescarch, and Other Activities in Veterinary Medieine) 

Achievenments for considerations Sr. No 

1 

3 

Academic performance 
B.V.Sc. &A.H. 

a)8.50 and above 

b)7.50 to 8,49 
c)7.0 to 7.49 

|d) Below 7.0 

in) 

a)9,0 and above 
b)8.0 to 8.99 

c)7.0 to 7.99 

d) Below 7.0 

c)7.0 to 7.99 

a)9.0 and above 
b)8.0 to 8.99 

d)Below 7.0 

M.V.Sc. 

Ph.D. 

Experience in Teaching ( UG,PG, Ph.D.), 
Research and Extension 

i)Courses taught with duration 

)Designation with number of yecars of 
experience 
(0.5 mark for every year of service) 

(0.5 mark for each course) 

ii)lnnovations in teaching/ teaching manuals 
published 

v)Extension services 

event 

(0.5 mark for each innovation/teaching 
manual) 

iv)Clinical work(0.5 marks for each year of 
clinical teaching) 

Publications 
Member :0.5 mark for each event. 

0GPA 

OGPA 

As Convenor or equivalent( for conduct of 
health/clinical camp etc) 1.0 mark for each 

OGPA 

Co-author: 0.5 mark/publication 

i)Peer reviewed research paper ( NAAS 
rating 6-8) 
First author or coresponding author:1.0 
mark/publication 

Co-author: 1.0 mark/publication 

ii)Peer reviewed research paper (NAAS 
rating above 8 ) 

i)Peer reviewed review article 

First author or corresponding author:2.0 
marks/publication 

mark/publication 
Co-author: 0.5 mark/publication 

Prendet Tsvy 

First author or corresponding author :10 

Max. Marks 100 

10 

(3) 
3.0 

2.50 

2.0 

1.0 

(3) 

3.0 

2.50 

2.0 

L.0 

(4) 
4.0 

3.0 

2.0 

1.0 

4 

4 

4 

20 
1 

Name of Applicant 

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM. 



6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

iv)Review article First author or corresponding author 10 mark publ1cation 
Co-author 0.5 mark'publication 
V)Book ( Edited) 
First author: 20 marks 

Co-author :1.0 mark 
vi) Book ( Authored 
First author :4.0 marks 

Co-author:2.0 marks 

Research project(s ) supervised 
) As PL 

Above Rs 50 lakh ! 
project 
Above Rs 5 lakh-50 lakh : 
project 
Rs I lakh- S lakh: 
i) sAs Co-PI 
Above Rs 50 lakh : 

Committee Member 

Above Rs 5 lakh -50 lakh: 
Rs 1 lakh -5 lakh: 

Students guided as Major Guide/ Advisory 

Papers presented 
conferences 

As Major Guide: 
i)M.V.Sc. : 
i)Ph.D. : 
ii)PG diploma:0.5 mark for each student 
As Member, Advisory Committee: 
i)MVSc.: 0.5 mark for each student 

2.0 marks 

1.0 mark for each student 
2.0 marks for each student 

L.0 mark 

0.5 mark project 

10 mark /project 
0.5 mark 

i) PhD: 1.0 mark for each student 

Any outstanding achievement in teaching. 
research, extension and clinical work not 
covered above 

Lead paper: 1.0 mark for each 
Others :0.25 for each 

2.0 marks for each 

0.25 mark /project 

National level symposium 

convenor: 1.0 mark for each 

national level 

/workshop/ training organized 
i)As Organizing Secretary /Course Director 
Convenor: 

Total 

Breside Isvy 

i)As Co-organizing Secretary /Co-course 
Director/ Co 

seminar 

Awards conferred by scientific societies 
i)National (other than ISVM award) 
ii) ISVM 
Any special contribution to the 
advancement of Veterinary Medicine & 
services rendered to ISVM 

(To be submitted as a write up not exceeding 
250 words) 

10 

3 

10 

5 

2 

10 

5 

100 

Note: All the claims made by the applicants with regard to their achievements for considerations for the 
award should be supported by documentary proof and submitted along with their application, 

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM. 
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