Sr. No	Achievements for considerations	Max. Marks 100	Name of Applicant
1.	Academic performance	10	same or rappiteant
	i) B.V.Sc. & A.H. OGPA	(3)	
	a)8.50 and above	3.0	
	b)7.50 to 8.49	2.50	
	c)7.0 to 7.49	2.0	
	d) Below 7.0	1.0	
	ii) M.V.Sc. OGPA	(3)	
	a)9.0 and above	3.0	
	b)8.0 to 8.99	2.50	
	c)7.0 to 7.99		
	d) Below 7.0	2.0	
	iii) Ph.D. OGPA	1.0	
	a)9.0 and above	(4)	
	b)8.0 to 8.99	4.0	
	c)7.0 to 7.99	3.0	
	d)Below 7.0	2.0	
2.	Experience in Teaching (UG,PG, Ph.D.),	20	
	Research and Extension	20	
	i)Designation with number of years of	4	
	experience	7	
	(0.5 mark for every year of service)		
	ii)Courses taught with duration	4	
	(0.5 mark for each course)		
	iii)Innovations in teaching/ teaching manuals	4	
	published		
	(0.5 mark for each innovation/teaching		
	manual)		
	iv)Clinical work(0.5 marks for each year of	4	
	clinical teaching)		
	v)Extension services	4	
	As Convenor or equivalent(for conduct of		
	health/clinical camp etc) 1.0 mark for each		
	event		
	Member :0.5 mark for each event.	20	
3.	Publications i)Peer reviewed research paper (NAAS	20	
	rating 6-8)		
	First author or corresponding author:1.0		
	mark/publication		
	Co-author: 0.5 mark/publication		
	ii)Peer reviewed research paper (NAAS rating above 8)	5	
	First author or corresponding author:2.0		
	marks/publication		
	Co-author: 1.0 mark/publication		
	iii)Peer reviewed review article	3	
	First author or corresponding author :1.0		

President Isvy

\$ cc 2

how wholes

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM.

	iv)Review article: First author or corresponding author: 1.0 mark/publication Co-author: 0.5 mark/publication	2	
	v)Book (Edited) First author: 2.0 marks Co-author: 1.0 mark	2	
	vi) Book (Authored) First author : 4 .0 marks Co-author : 2.0 marks	4	
4.	Research project(s) supervised i) As PI – Above Rs 50 lakh: 2.0 marks /project Above Rs 5 lakh-50 lakh: 1.0 mark /project Rs 1 lakh - 5 lakh: 0.5 mark /project ii) sAs Co-PI – Above Rs 50 lakh: 1.0 mark /project Above Rs 5 lakh - 50 lakh: 0.5 mark /project Rs 1 lakh - 5 lakh: 0.25 mark /project	10	
5.	Students guided as Major Guide/ Advisory Committee Member As Major Guide: i)M.V.Sc.: 1.0 mark for each student ii)Ph.D.: 2.0 marks for each student iii)PG diploma:0.5 mark for each student As Member, Advisory Committee: i)MVSc.,: 0.5 mark for each student ii)PhD: 1.0 mark for each student	10	
6.	Any outstanding achievement in teaching , research, extension and clinical work not covered above	10	
7.	Papers presented at national level conferences Lead paper: 1.0 mark for each Others: 0.25 for each	5	
8.	National level symposium/ seminar /workshop/ training organized i)As Organizing Secretary /Course Director /Convenor: 2.0 marks for each ii)As Co-organizing Secretary /Co-course Director/ Co- convenor: 1.0 mark for each	5	
9.	Awards conferred by scientific societies i)National (other than ISVM award) ii) ISVM	5 3 2	
10.	Any special contribution to the advancement of Veterinary Medicine & services rendered to ISVM (To be submitted as a write up not exceeding 250 words)	5	
	Total	100	